Cavity Directional Coupler -
WATERPROOF
Coupling(Nominal)
Input ←→ P2
Inband
Ripple
Mainline Loss
(Nominal)

- 15dB ± 1dB  0.4dB 0.2dB 300
- 20dB ± 1dB  0.22dB 0.2dB 300
::: Ordering Information :::
Part Number Description
LTOH-08/25W-5-200 5dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-6-200 6dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-7-200 7dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-8-200 8dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-10-200 10dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-13-200 13dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-15-200 15dB Directional Coupler
LTOH-08/25W-20-200 20dB Directional Coupler
::: Specification :::
Material
Inner Conductor   Beryllium Copper or Spring Bronze
Other Metal Parts (Housing)  Alum Or Copper